Handtuchhalter zum Einhdngen, fir D SAPHO

Duschabtrennungen, 600x730x125mm, schwarz matt

Bestellcode: 1301-09B -
GréBe

Lange: 600 mm

Breite: 600 mm

Hohe: 730 mm

Tiefe: 125 mm

Eigenschaften

Farbe: Schwarz
Material: Messing
Garantie: 12 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

‘ 600 ‘
L,} 580 ,
- -l

— ‘% ‘ﬁ%ﬁ%

P12

66

370

114
e = TEE
i | |
,L@ ©) v
[
' 124,5

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



